Bus will stop upon signal to
driver ot any intersection sicng
the route where it is safe to do 0.

Cumberland Station ——

Vet iy

Cumberiana

River Grove
-~ Station

307-319

Triton College @ O
Gotthieb Mem Hosp +

___Nouin 318

@ Maywood Race Track

¥ west Lake Comm Hosp @
B )| FA)
1)9'“.. Chicago & North Western Railroad
b Tl St s N O A i
A P T R A L T AR AT

Maywood d
/ Station oot ol
7
. 17+ 310 Mag son Oax Park
30 Roosevelt 308 30 $ P3P
/ ,‘brumgn : R veieage HOsp
/ e Loyola Med Y———“‘ﬂ/ 101 & 5 301'8 Roosevelt
{ John Magoen Center
Bldg. 200 )
Hines Hosp. | Hines VA\ 03P 1 /
\ Outpt Loyola Med Center s/
\ Clinic =l € 322 Cermak
\ Hines Hosp. ™
Data Proc L ™
4 L Riverside Brooklielg HS
308 Brookfield 2oo @ @ MacNeal
Mem Hosp

l T— Roosevelt
<

A/ At

e

Operated by
SBD/ Transit
Management of

289 +1 |2 West Towns
Loyola
Hosp. For lost and found
information call

Trips arriving and
departing Hines
after 9pm will
use this routing.

383-3073

331

RTA travel and ticket information is
available 24 hours a day. For better
service call between 6 pm and 6 am.
The Information Center is closed on
major holidays. Please call a few days
ahead for holiday travel information.

WITHIN CHICAGO CALL 836-7000

FROM THE SUBURBS CALL TOLL-FREE ‘
1-800-972-7000

Cumberland /
5th

Serving

«Cumberland
Rapid Transit
Station

RTA DEMONSTRATION FARES

Adul't $ .60 X
b «Triton College
RTA Transfer 25
Children under age 7 FREE** 2 g
RTA Regular Monthly Ticket .Hlnes Hospltal
Reduceds 1800 /
i -Loyola Hospital

*Reduced fares include children ages
7-11, senior citizens and handicapped
persons (with RTA Special User Card),
and students (high school or younger
with appropriate identification) to
or from school only, during school
hours.

Brookfield Zoo

Revised Service
January 30,1984

&

**When accompanied by a fare paying
passenger (a maximum of two children
for each fare paying passenger).

Edition 4

The schedules, fares and other information
in this timetable are subject to change.
The Regional Transportation Authority
does not assume responsibility for errors
in timetables. nor for inconvenience

or damage resulting from delayed trains or
buses or failure to make connections.




ROUTE 331

CUMBERLAND/5TH AVENUE

WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
@® @) 8 ) ® ® ®) (5) @) 3) 2) (D)
HINES HINES
0OGDEN HOSPITAL 5 AV. TRITON IRVING PK. CUMBERLAND CUMBERLAND IRVING PK. TRITCN 5 AV. HOSPITAL OGDEN
MAPLE BLDG. 200 LAKE COLLEGE CUMBERLAND STATION STATION CUMBERLAND CLLEGE LAKE BLDG.200 MAPLE
- - 5:30am  5:37am 5:48am 5:57am - - - 6:07am 6:15am 6:29am
= = 5259 6:06 6:17 6:27 _ 6:02am 6:09am 6:22am  6:29 6:38 —£6:53 >
6:0lam 6:13am  6:21 6:29 6:42 6:51 6:32 6:39 6:52 6:59¢ 7:08 7:24
6:29 6:44  6:53 7:00% AEREN T 122 7:02 7:09¢ 1522 SRR 7:38 7:54
6:59 7:14 %7:23 7:30 7:43 7252 7:32 7:39¢ JE52 7:59¢ 8:08 8:24
1:29 7:34 VLR 8:00 8:13 Bl 8:02 8:09 8:22 8:29 8:38" 8:54
7:59 8:14 8:23 8:30 8:43 8:52 8:32 8:39 8:52 8:59 9:08 9:24
8:29 8:44 8:53 9:00 gE3 s 9:22 3:02 9:09 9:22 9:29 9:38 9:54
8859 9:14 9:23 9:30 9:43 9:52 9:32 9:39 9:52 9:59 10:08 10:24
9:29 9:44 9:53 10:00% 10:13 10:22 10:02 10:09 10:22 10:29° 330238~ ~"10:54
3:59 10:14 10:23 10:30 10:43 10:52 10:32 10:39 10:52 10:59 11:08 11:24
10:29 10:44 10:53 11:00 11513 1122 11:02 11:09 11:22 11:29 11:38 11:54
10:59 11:14 11:23 11:30 11:43 T¥:52 132 11:39 11:52 11:59 12:08pm  12:24pm
11:29% 11:44 11:53 12: 00pm 12:13pm 12:22pm 12:02pm 12:09%m 12:22pm: u12:29pm: 12238 12254
11259 12:14pm 12:23pm 12:30 12:43 12:52 1727 12:39 12552 1259 1:08 1:24
12:29%m  12:44 12:53 1:00 1593 1:22 1:02 1:09 1522 1:29 1:39 1:57¢
12:41 P57 - 1:08 1:16 B 1540 130 1537 151 1:59 2:09 2:27
SIS 1275 ¢1:38 1:46 2:01 2:10 2:00 2:07% 2:21 2:29- 22395 TAlE
1:41 157 2:08% 2:16% 231 2:40 2:30 2317 2251 2:59 3:09 327
2:11% 2=, ¢2:33 238623301 3:10 3:00 3:07% 3c 2l 3229 3:39 a6
2:41 2257 3:08% 3:16% 3231, 3:40 3:30 3:37 3551 3:59 4:09 4:27
3081 327 3:38 3:46 4:01 4:10 4:00 4:07% 42154729 S5 A39R N 4k
3:41 3:57 4:08% 4:16% 4:31 4:40 4:30 4:37% 4:5]1 4:59 5:09 ST
411y 4:27 ¢4:38% 4:46% 5:01 5:10 5:00 5:07% 5:2) 29 5:39 5257
SASATE S e hehT s 508 5:16 SRl A0 5:30 5:37 5:51 5:59 6:09 6:27
SeRER St =Th P ¢5:38 5:4b = 6:01 6:10 ~_6:00 6:07% 6:21 6:29 6:38 6:54
5:41% 5257 6:08% 6:16 6:31 6:40 615 6:22 6:36 6:44 - -
6:05% 6:20 6:29% 6372 6:50 6:59 6:45 =652 7205 a2 = SERe
b 30T 62005 6:54 - - - 7:05 o 7 s 7-30 = ——
6:59% Fall 7:19 7527 7:40 7:49 7:54 8:01 8:12 8:19 8:28 L -
- 8291 ¢8:37% 8:45 - - - - 9:20 9:26 9:39 Y -
= 9:52Y 10:00 10:08 - - - - 10:10 10:16 10:29 -
SATURDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
e e ©) @ & ® ® ® 0, 3 2 @©
OGDEN HINES HOSP. S5TH AVE., TRITON IRVING PK. CUUMBERLAND CUMBERLAND IRVING PK. TRITON 5 AVE HINES HOSP. OGDEN
MAPLE BLDG. 200 LAKE COLLEGE CUMBERLAND  STATION STATION CUMBERLANDG COLLEGE LAKE BLDG.'ZOO MAPLE
= = 7:32am 7:40am 7:52am 8:02am Sher et v e B i ~7:37am  7:46am __ 8:0lam
8:03am  8:i6am 8:25 8:33 84552 2830 8:05am 8:13am 8:25am 8:33 8:42 8:57
9:03 9:16 s 9:33 9:45 9:55 9:05 9:13 9:25 9:33 9:42 9:57
%10:03 10:16° 10:25 10:33 10:45 10:55 10:05 10: 13 10:25 10:33 10:42 10:57
11:03 il:16 11225 11:33 11:45 11:55 11:05 = 11413 11525 1153358 o 11242 1357,
%12:03pm  12:16pm 12:25pm  12:33pm 12:45pm 12:55pm 12:05m 12:13pm 12:25pm  12:33pm 12:42pm 12:57pr
=103 1:16 1:25 1533 1:45 1:55 1:05 1:13 Sis25i = “h33eee oD 1:57
AN S s € | S 4T % B el A% S T R o s ) s . e Aa RS VoA i e T T ey I ¥ 5T
% 3:03 3:16 3:25 3333 3:45 355 3:05 3:13 3:25 3:33 3:42 3:57 ¢
% 4:03 4:16 4:25 4:33 4:45 4:55 4:05 4-1 4:25 g 4:42 4:57
% 5:03 5:16 5:25 5:33 5:45 5355 5:05 5:13 S s 5:42 5:57
%5567 6:10 6:19 - - - 5:5% 6:03 6:15 6:23 - -
% - Provides convenient connection from WB commuter rail service.
¢ - Provides convenient connection to EB commuter rail service.
L - Via Loycla Hospital
Y - Time shown is at Loyola Hospital. Bus serves

Hines Bldg. 200 to and from Loyola.

No Sunday or Holiday Service.



	Pace331_1984-01-30(1).pdf
	Pace331_1984-01-30(2).pdf

